

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 6858 OF 2025

In

COMPANY PETITION 527 OF 2013

Bapu Shivaji GunjalPETITIONER

V/S

Hdfc Bank Ltd. And AnrRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF S. DOCTOR J

DATE : 30th January, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/02/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)